Kaimeite Electronic (HK) Co., Limited
First choice One-Stop Mixed Distributor for World-Class manufacturer
Email: info@kaimte.com Website: www.kaimte.com
Click to view price, real time Inventory,
Delivery & Lifecycle Information；
ADG711BRUZ-REEL
Analog Devices
Analog Switch ICs 2.5 Ohm 5.5V CMOS Quad SPST

ADG711/ADG712/ADG713
Rev. B | Page 14 of 16
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1, 2 Temperature range Package Description Package Option
ADG711BR −40°C to +85°C Standard Small Outline(SOIC) R-16
ADG711BR-REEL −40°C to +85°C Standard Small Outline(SOIC) R-16
ADG711BR-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C Standard Small Outline(SOIC) R-16
ADG711BRZ −40°C to +85°C Standard Small Outline(SOIC) R-16
ADG711BRZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C Standard Small Outline(SOIC) R-16
ADG711BRZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C Standard Small Outline(SOIC) R-16
ADG711BRU −40°C to +85°C Thin Shrink Small Outline(TSSOP) RU-16
ADG711BRU-REEL −40°C to +85°C Thin Shrink Small Outline(TSSOP) RU-16
ADG711BRU-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C Thin Shrink Small Outline(TSSOP) RU-16
ADG711BRUZ −40°C to +85°C Thin Shrink Small Outline(TSSOP) RU-16
ADG711BRUZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C Thin Shrink Small Outline(TSSOP) RU-16
ADG711BRUZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C Thin Shrink Small Outline(TSSOP) RU-16
ADG711WBRUZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C Thin Shrink Small Outline(TSSOP) RU-16
ADG712BR −40°C to +85°C Standard Small Outline(SOIC) R-16
ADG712BR-REEL −40°C to +85°C Standard Small Outline(SOIC) R-16
ADG712BR-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C Standard Small Outline(SOIC) R-16
ADG712BRZ −40°C to +85°C Standard Small Outline(SOIC) R-16
ADG712BRZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C Standard Small Outline(SOIC) R-16
ADG712BRZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C Standard Small Outline(SOIC) R-16
ADG712BRU −40°C to +85°C Thin Shrink Small Outline(TSSOP) RU-16
ADG712BRU-REEL −40°C to +85°C Thin Shrink Small Outline(TSSOP) RU-16
ADG712BRU-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C Thin Shrink Small Outline(TSSOP) RU-16
ADG712BRUZ −40°C to +85°C Thin Shrink Small Outline(TSSOP) RU-16
ADG712BRUZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C Thin Shrink Small Outline(TSSOP) RU-16
ADG712BRUZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C Thin Shrink Small Outline(TSSOP) RU-16
ADG713BR −40°C to +85°C Standard Small Outline(SOIC) R-16
ADG713BRZ −40°C to +85°C Standard Small Outline(SOIC) R-16
ADG713BRZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C Standard Small Outline(SOIC) R-16
ADG713BRZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C Standard Small Outline(SOIC) R-16
ADG713BRU −40°C to +85°C Thin Shrink Small Outline(TSSOP) RU-16
ADG713BRU-REEL −40°C to +85°C Thin Shrink Small Outline(TSSOP) RU-16
ADG713BRU-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C Thin Shrink Small Outline(TSSOP) RU-16
ADG713BRUZ −40°C to +85°C Thin Shrink Small Outline(TSSOP) RU-16
ADG713BRUZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C Thin Shrink Small Outline(TSSOP) RU-16
ADG713BRUZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C Thin Shrink Small Outline(TSSOP) RU-16
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
2 W = Qualified for Automotive Applications.
AUTOMOTIVE PRODUCTS
The AD711W models are available with controlled manufacturing to support the quality and reliability requirements of automotive